AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MOD	FICATION OF CONTRACT		1 CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES		
2. AMENDM	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4. R	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	1 2 5 FROJECT NO (If applicable)		
M0013		09/02/2014	ADI	4-14-0335	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
6 ISSUED B	Y Co	DDE NRCHQ	7 /	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE NRCHO		
MAIL S. ATTN L	- HQ ITION MANAGEMENT DI FOP 3WFN-05-C64MP ATOYA COOPER GTON DC 20555-0001	VISION	AC MP	NRC - HQ QUISITION MANAGEMENT D IL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP SHINGTON DC 20555-0001	TVISLON		
8 NAME AN	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street county State and ZIP Code)	(x)	BA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO			
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA INC 1595 SPRING HILL RD STE 410 VIENNA VA 221822228			BB. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)  X 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS25F0C30M				
			. I L	NRC-DR-10-09-403 10B DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 6	26578041	FACILITY CODE		08/11/2009			
	·	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TOAMEN				
THE PLAC virtue of the to the solic	E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT is amendment you desire to change a station and this amendment, and is rec	OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN n offer already submitted, such change in eved prior to the opening hour and date	ND DATE S may be may	FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT PECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF se by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	YOUR OFFER If by		
	ITING AND APPROPRIATION DATA(I D200-FEEBASED-40-401	00002-51-F-191-J1102		orease:	\$65,000.00		
	13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	O MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/OR	RDERS. IT	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.		
CHECK ONE	ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A			NGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE I			
	appropriation date, etc.) SET FC	ORTH IN ITEM 14 PURSUANT TO THE	AUTHORI	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang TY OF FAR 43 103(b).	jus in paying omice,		
<del></del>	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREE	MENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	TO AUTHO	RITY OF:			
Х	FAR 52.212-4(c) Ch			·			
х	D. OTHER (Specify type of modifical FAR 52.232-18 Avail			•			
E. IMPORTAN			nt and retur	m1 copies to the iss	uilos office		
				solicitation/contract subject matter where fe			
i) Rais of addi ?) Prov	e the ceiling by \$6 tional copics charg ide incremental fun	cation (MOO13) is t 5,000.00 from \$423,3 es made to the agenc ding in the amount o 84,974.40 (Changed)	272.00 by for of \$65	•	increase amount		
otal C	ciling Amount : \$48 of Performance: 9/1	8,372.00 ( Changed) 8/2009- 9/17/2014 (		nged)			
	vided herein, all terms and conditions ND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	of the document referenced in Item 9 A o		neretofore changed, remains unchanged and			
ERS 1		on Crait Covering	_   .	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	THUER (1998 OF PAIN)		
B	ACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of porson authorized to sign)	- 15C. DATE SIGNE	D 166	WITED TATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
NSN 7540-01- Previous editio				V	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-81) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243		

CONTINUATION CHEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF					
CONTINUATION SHEET	GS25F0039M/NRC-DR-10-09-403/M0013	2	2	2		

MITOR I	ME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR ONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS USA INC								
NICA P									
EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)				
			₩						
		İ		İ					
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SA	AME							
			l						
			1						
	'		l						
				Í					
			Ιİ						
			H						
			1 1	Į.					
		1		1					
				İ					
		1							
		ĺ		ļ					
				j					
			]						
		Į.	1 1						
		ŀ	l						
			H	-					
		ł	H						
		į	ll						
		-							
		ŀ		Ì					
				1					
	· ·		1 1						
			1 1						
			l	1					
		l	ll						
		ļ	ll						
		1	ll						
1			ΙI						
	·		ll						
				j					
			1	i					
			] ]						
		1							
j									
l									
ŀ		1							
İ		- 1							
		1							
1		1		j					
i		1	]						
		l		ļ					
ļ		1							
ı		1	ĺĺ	1					
		•	. 1	ľ					